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AGENDA

Woodside WIDC Meeting

Date|Time 4/26/2022 7:00 PM | Meeting WIDC Meeting

Zoom Details:

Meeting ID:
Passcode: None

70 COME

Attendees: Melissa Bowdoin, Melody Westervelt, Jennifer Minihan, Elizabeth Kerr, Sharon LaCrosse,
Katie Johnson, Christina Hengehold

Time
7:00pm
7:05pm

7:10pm

7:30pm
7:40pm
7:45pm

8:00pm

ltem
Welcome
Introductions

Opportunities for Different Stakeholders to
Connect

WESD DEI Staff Update
Auction ~ Accessibility & Equitable
School-Wide Service Day

Adjourn

Owner
Melissa B. & Melody
Melissa B. & Melody

Melissa B. & Sharon L

Melissa B.
Elizabeth & Subcommittee
Jennifer & Subcommittee

Melissa B & Melody



