

AGENDA

Woodside WIDC Meeting

Date Time 4/26/2022 7:00 PM | Meeting WIDC Meeting

Zoom Details: TO COME

Meeting ID: Passcode: None

Attendees: Melissa Bowdoin, Melody Westervelt, Jennifer Minihan, Elizabeth Kerr, Sharon LaCrosse, Katie Johnson, Christina Hengehold

Time	Item	Owner
7:00pm	Welcome	Melissa B. & Melody
7:05pm	Introductions	Melissa B. & Melody
7:10pm	Opportunities for Different Stakeholders to Connect	Melissa B. & Sharon L
7:30pm	WESD DEI Staff Update	Melissa B.
7:40pm	Auction ~ Accessibility & Equitable	Elizabeth & Subcommittee
7:45pm	School-Wide Service Day	Jennifer & Subcommittee
8:00pm	Adjourn	Melissa B & Melody